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1 Vervoort Jitse Fierro van het Lazerhof 10042299 J 03 992067
2 Naessens Benny Chikita Vd Vijverhoeve Z 10400738 J 16 997295
3 Van Laenen Kim olandra van't eigenlo 10436741 J 08 997990
4 Vantongerloo Jane Dinky Toy Van De Drie Eiken 10973149 J 03 923707
5 Colaers Kim Dario 1 Z 10421086 C 08 992132
6 Vergauwen Joris Nickeline d'Arsouilles 10404841 J 16 994178
7 Adriaensen Jessie Cooper Z 10065019 J 03 994162
8 ALMUDAHKA HAMANY ganelzo WSP
9 Rijnders Chaouki O'Neal van 't Looverijck 10090511 J 16 992447

10 Limpens Olivier Baccardi De Laubry 10212605 C 08 910871
11 Vandevoordt Daisy Hupsekee Van De Moskifarm 10460531 J 08 984059
12 Vermeiren Gert Ilyana 711 10469669 J 08 959349
13 Luyks Melissa Evina 10470904 J 03 990428
14 Lacus Filip Igor De Himbe 10704797 J 16 998559
15 De Boeck Lotte JoËlle 10924149 J 03 996400
16 Deckx Timo Cappuccino van de Claevervallei 10931023 J 03 970427
17 Van Dievoet Gwendoline Papaoutai Cityhorse Z 10740910 J 16 996181
18 ALMOUSA MOHAMMED gracjana WSP
19 Liotard Laurine Damoiselle du Mesnil 11088308 J 08 1000162
20 Dieryck Marie Taz du Colombet 10802284 J 08 950706

 PDF startlijst...  17-7-2019 -20:30 (c)Ldb



Startlijst: K.VOR Azelhof Lier - 19W3019   [ 19-7-2019 ] / 21-7-2019 ]

PR01 105 cm klasse 4

19-07-2019 1
274.2.5  2fasen SPECIAL Barema A NOC - Barema A OC

0

0 0 Prijzen

0 min J 03

0 max J 16

73

Ingave 1 Ingave 2

S
ta

rt
N

R

NAAM VOORNAAM Naam paard  / pony

B
/W

s
tr

a
fp

u
n

te
n

tijd

s
tr

a
fp

u
n

te
n

 

tijd

L
ic

e
n

ti
e

 N
R

L
ic

. 
N

iv
e

a
u

P
a

a
rd

_
ID

21 Maes Nick Ollie van de Klotputten 10212911 J 03 989318
22 Parys Charlotte Ortesse Van Het Heifort 10089556 J 03 992044
23 Vergauwen Evelyn Nobilis d'Arsouilles 10400386 J 16 991007
24 De Cock Sigrid Antigone de Kezeg 10431736 J 03 971961
25 Gelaude Koen Hotsy Totsy 10438717 J 16 997803
26 De Wandel Karen Nelie - Vw 10438967 J 03 984017
27 ALGHONIMAN FAWAZY funish WSP
28 Naessens Benny Wonderboy Z 10400738 J 16 997296
29 Van Laenen Kim ornella van't eigenlo 10436741 J 08 997996
30 Vantongerloo Jane Freestyler van de Drie Eiken 10973149 J 03 955182
31 Colaers Kim Asteria Z 10421086 C 08 999503
32 Vergauwen Joris Mille Miglia d'Arsouilles 10404841 J 16 1001232
33 Lombard Pascale Clovis du Ry Martin Z 10703719 J 16 990294
34 Rijnders Chaouki Elkando de Couepeur 10090511 J 16 998375
35 Limpens Olivier New York 10212605 C 08 999431
36 Vandevoordt Daisy Hurry Up 10460531 J 08 998595
37 ALAWADHI ABDULLAH mesaluna WSP
38 Vermeiren Gert Only V 10469669 J 08 997045
39 Luyks Melissa Flinthe van het Hagehof 10470904 J 03 990429
40 Lacus Filip Idool Van De Kapel 10704797 J 16 998616
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41 De Boeck Lotte Hyzelly 10924149 J 03 999678
42 Deckx Timo Happy_h 10931023 J 03 996585
43 Liotard Laurine Dyptic d'Helios 11088308 J 08 1000769
44 Everaert Sander Jackeroo DTS Z 10941832 J 16 992798
45 Van Dievoet Gwendoline Darios De Vesquerie 10740910 J 16 985708
46 Ghilardi Sara Quiwo 11010263 J 16 988504
47 Luyten Lotte Callista D'amour Z 10460560 J 03 984948
48 Delavignette Christophe Casper du Cri D Arge 10704107 J 03 952181
49 Notelé Wannes Ocrad 10969151 J 16 993988
50 Geilfuss Ellen Nightlife 11005893 J 08 990825
51 Dalton Ivan Evita Massuere 10200858 J 16 997532
52 Scheirs Patrick milly lve van het turfhof 10433725 J 16 1001120
53 Jacobs Paige Oripeau d' Emma 11064114 J16 997112
54 Thijs Melissa Calypso Z 10068247 J 03 966515
55 Vermeiren Dieter Dida Di Darco Z 10213953 J16 989807
56 Naessens Benny Icara Vd Vijverhoeve Z 10400738 J 16 997297
57 Van Laenen Kim Origi vd Vosberg 10436741 J 08 998000
58 Vantongerloo Jane Karaat 10973149 J 03 969626
59 Colaers Kim Adonis Z 10421086 C 08 999505
60 Vergauwen Joris Mylor d'Arsouilles 10404841 J 16 999245
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61 Tyteca Maxime Hercules de Toxandria 10402907 J 08 947402
62 Wouters Stien Elaris 10942545 J 03 990305
63 Sherman Randy Delta H.b Z 10967773 J 16 999334
64 Ceusters Jana Nassica 'T' 10968717 J 03 987566
65 Thiry Kim Fenice HPE 10460542 J 16 964846
66 Van Gestel Annelies Ixxe Hedonist 10432328 J08 997603
67 Ceusters Julie Maybe de Niel 10968718 J 08 995677
68 Cos Katrien El Cicero 10401550 J 03 963182
69 Sas Fleur Bellamy 10981659 J 03 979167
70 Philippaerts Renate Wilexo 10079599 J 03 948759
71 De Clercq Elona Mamzelle Van De Mispelaere 11012545 J 03 984565
72 Scheurwegs Axelle V-Fiero 11035409 J 03 937753
73 Dupong Kezia Félicita de Septon 11040803 J 03 972401
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